FlowMixer™
The FlowMixer™ is a high-performance benchtop mixing solution
optimized for single-use applications in bioprocessing. Engineered
for precision and efficiency, FlowMixer™ supports a range of
critical processes, including media and buffer formulation,
intermediate processing, drug substance purification, and drug
product formulation.
Utilizing advanced magnetic mixing technology, FlowMixer™ delivers

CCGSUM-BCU-V1 FlowMixer™ Controller, 2-30L
CCGSUM-BMB-V1 FlowMixer™ Drive Base, 2-30L
CCGSUM-BTA-C-CB Cable, Controller to Drive Base
CCGSUM-BTA-C-PCUS FlowMixer™ Power Cable, US
CCGSUM-BTA-C-PCEU FlowMixer™ Power Cable, EU
CCGSUM-BTA-C-PCUK FlowMixer™ Power Cable, UK
CCGSUM-BTA-S-MTPH Mettler Toledo pH Sensor
CCGSUM-BTA-T-MTPH Mettler Toledo pH Sensor Transmitter
CCGSUM-BTA-C-MTPH pH Sensor Cable
CCGSUM-BTA-S-TP Temperature Probe
CCGSUM-BTA-C-TP Temperature Probe Cable
BENCHTOP MIXER AND SENSORS:
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
CCGSUM-BTA-2LT-PP 2L PP Bag Tote
CCGSUM-BTA-5LT-PP 5L PP Bag Tote
CCGSUM-BTA-10LT-PP 10L PP Bag Tote
CCGSUM-BTA-20LT-PP 20L PP Bag Tote
CCGSUM-BTA-30LT-PP 30L PP Bag Tote
CCGSUM-BTA-2LT-SS 2L SS Jacketed Tote
CCGSUM-BTA-5LT-SS 5L SS Jacketed Tote
CCGSUM-BTA-10LT-SS 10L SS Jacketed Tote
CCGSUM-BTA-20LT-SS 20L SS Jacketed Tote
CCGSUM-BTA-30LT-SS 30L SS Jacketed Tote
BAG TOTE:
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
00130988 LAUDA Pro RP 240 E TCU Cooling Heating Circulator 208-220 V; 60 Hz
00132036 LRZ 932 Profinet Module Advanced